
LOT 23 VILLAGE ON THE GREEN
S/D.     632-207, 882-873,
DC 1090-2569, WD 1094-1713,

PAX JOHN ANTHONY/PAX SONDRA S
1506 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02307-123

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/06/2026 robin 0.46 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

311,481
13,773
42,000

367,254
153,423
213,831

HX HB 51,411
162,420
367,254

5,700

365,977

1390/0078 7/29/2019 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONI MALPHRUS & LINDA

JOHN ANTHONY & SOND

0882/0873 6/10/1999 WD Q V 33,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIES

JEAN P WARD AS TRUS

2026
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SALE:1:1: 2 PARCEL ON SAME DEED

000051528 Generator 0 11/15/2024

000041323 Screen Enclosure 6,727 02/15/2021

41323 ADD 515 02/15/2021

2020HX Base Yr

1506 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,001 123.5586 138.39 415,308 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2556

BAS 2,556 100 2,556 265,294

FGR 621 55 342 35,497

FOP 109 30 33 3,425

FSP 176 40 70 7,265

3,462 3,001 311,481

BAS= W24 FSP=  W28  D4 R4  S4 E20 N4  R4 U4 $  D4 L4  S4 W20
N4  L4 U4  W11 S19 W5 S23 E13 S5 E12 FOP= S4 E9 N2 E11 N4 W13
N3 W5 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E5 S3 E13 FGR= S18 E23 N27 W23 S9$ N9 E23
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,882.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,823

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 12 360.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,050

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

13,773

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2130.00 155.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


